Veranstalter/Organisateur: OAMTC Hrinkow Bike
Freitag, 25. Juni 2004

OSTM EZF

Ergebnisliste/Classement: Elite

Lange 25,5 km
Schnitt 42,8 km/I

Pl._Nr. Name UCI-Code Cod.Mannschaft Fahrzeit
1. 84 Totschnig Georg AUT19710525 GST Gerolsteiner - GS | 35:43,74
2. 80 Luttenberger Peter AUT19721213 CSC Team CSC -GS | 35:49,48 [+0:05,74]
3. 92 Obwaller Hans-Peter AUT19710617 VOL Volksbank Ideal Leingruber - GS 111 36:15,52 [+0:31,78]
4. 86 Summer Jochen AUT19770528 ELK Elk Haus Simplon Radteam - GS 11 36:45,62 [+1:01,88]
5. 63 Riedesser Patrick AUT19751211 THC Team Hervis APO Sport - GS 111 37:05,59 [+1:21,85]
6. 93 Moser Martin AUT19760511 RCB RC bikepalast.com Salzburg - GSIII 37:30,23 [+1:46,49]
7. 36 Totschnig Harald AUT19740906 ELK Elk Haus Simplon Radteam - GS |1 37:51,47 [+2:07,73]
8. 45 Riebenbauer Werner AUT19740707 THC Team Hervis APO Sport - GS 111 37:55,48 [+2:11,74]
9. 89 Bauer Siegfried AUT19760923 CAA Corratec Austria - ARBO - GSIII 37:56,72 [+2:12,98]
10. 25 Berger Harald AUT19831104 VOL Volksbank Ideal Leingruber - GS 111 38:02,99 [+2:19,25]
11. 91 Lexmuiller Mario AUT19821111 ELK Elk Haus Simplon Radteam - GS |1 38:03,26 [+2:19,52]
12. 42 Pichler Peter AUT19690112 RAD Radclub Resch & Frisch - Eybl - Wels GS 111 38:15,62 [+2:31,88]
13. 67 Rucker Stefan AUT19800120 ELK Elk Haus Simplon Radteam - GS |1 38:17,89 [+2:34,15]
14. 70 Fischerlehner Martin AUT19751003 ELK Elk Haus Simplon Radteam - GS 11 38:22,75 [+2:39,01]
15. 79 Murer Wolfgang AUT19791222 ELK Elk Haus Simplon Radteam - GS 11 38:29,90 [+2:46,16]
16. 8 Graf Andreas AUT19850807 - ARBO Bosch Hausgerate Junkers 38:36,82 [+2:53,08]
17. 51 Leimgruber Manfred AUT19800422 VOL Volksbank Ideal Leingruber - GS 111 38:38,54 [+2:54,80]
18. 94 Bradley Andrew AUT19820714 ELK Elk Haus Simplon Radteam - GS |1 38:40,73 [+2:56,99]
19. 29 Mair Thomas AUT19710312 RAD Radclub Resch & Frisch - Eybl - Wels GS 111 38:46,37 [+3:02,63]
20. 90 Berein Friedrich AUT19710522 THC Team Hervis APO Sport - GS 111 38:47,19 [+3:03,45]
21. 14 Steinkeller Klaus AUT19811214 - RF Forice 89 Dachau 38:48,52 [+3:04,78]
22. 85 Benetseder Josef AUT19830210 - URC Radwelt VTA Oberbank Optimo 38:52,16 [+3:08,42]
23. 27 Eibegger Markus AUT19841016 - ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 39:04,59 [+3:20,85]
24. 46 Kaspret Arno AUT19640302 - ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 39:11,05 [+3:27,31]
25. 77 Probst Rupert AUT19810730 RCB RC bikepalast.com Salzburg - GSIII 39:11,45 [+3:27,71]
26. 88 Leopold Hans-Jérg AUT19830425 - ARBO RC Velox Opel Dohr Eitweg 39:21,29 [+3:37,55]
27. 35 Legler Andreas AUT19720626 - ASVO OAMTC Sky Plastic Volkermarkt 39:37,19 [+3:53,45]
28. 87 Neumduller Franz AUT19811123 - ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 39:45,13 [+4:01,39]
29. 53 Knopf Michael AUT19800618 - ARBO Bosch Hausgerate Junkers 39:48,05 [+4:04,31]
30. 32 Pdmer Christian AUT19770921 THC Team Hervis APO Sport - GS 111 39:54,77 [+4:11,03]
31. 55 Scherzer Ralph AUT19781027 ELK Elk Haus Simplon Radteam - GS |1 40:00,26 [+4:16,52]
32. 41 Marinschek Mario AUT19760208 - ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See Gegendtal 40:03,15 [+4:19,41]
33. 69 Vollmann Joachim AUT19760118 RAD Radclub Resch & Frisch - Eybl - Wels GS 111 40:09,33 [+4:25,59]
34. 78 Vorderderfler Willibald AUT19731220 - OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 40:10,80 [+4:27,06]
35. 10 Hauser Florian AUT19830730 VOL Volksbank Ideal Leingruber - GS 111 40:16,55 [+4:32,81]
36. 81 Kerschbaummayr Markus AUT19760520 - OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 40:23,92 [+4:40,18]
37. 59 Kerschbaum Christoph AUT19760924 - ASVO OAMTC Sky Plastic Volkermarkt 40:24,27 [+4:40,53]
38. 26 Bachler Bernhard AUT19830714 - RAD UNION St. Johann M6bel Aufschnaiter 40:25,64 [+4:41,90]
39. 71 Schonegger Christian AUT19800416 - OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 40:33,90 [+4:50,16]
40. 95 Schroger Matthias AUT19851014 - AXA Pro Cycling Team 40:36,76 [+4:53,02]
41. 31 Holler Mario AUT19790412 ELK Elk Haus Simplon Radteam - GS Il 40:37,69 [+4:53,95]
42. 68 Wiesauer Jurgen AUT19700927 - ARBO Denzel Cliff UNIQA Wilding 40:40,38 [+4:56,64]
43. 52 Kasis Paul AUT19761231 - ASVO OAMTC Sky Plastic Volkermarkt 40:42,97 [+4:59,23]
44. 24 Buttenhauser Roland AUT19821214 - ARBO Waustenrot Fahrrad Hierl Strasswalchen 40:46,31 [+5:02,57]
45, 3 Kopeinig Rene AUT19830204 CAA Corratec Austria - ARBO - GSIII 40:47,30 [+5:03,56]
46. 50 Etlinger Markus AUT19740403 - OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 40:48,30 [+5:04,56]
47. 43 Seiwald Wolfgang AUT19670413 - RC ASVO OAMTC Kostel's Radshop Ziirich Cosmo 40:54,48 [+5:10,74]
48. 74 Unterkofler Norbert AUT19690621 - ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See Gegendtal 41:09,04 [+5:25,30]
49. 73 Buchas Peter AUT19810626 - Mountainbike-Club Oberwart Intersport Claudia 41:16,09 [+5:32,35]
50. 44 Pletzer Franco AUT19750914 - UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 41:16,49 [+5:32,75]
51. 48 Metzler Hannes AUT19770520 - Team Radcult Wolfurt 41:20,20 [+5:36,46]
52. 5 Hechenblaickner Markus AUT19820406 - UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 41:22,85 [+5:39,11]
53. 47 Gubert Markus AUT19720524 - ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See Gegendtal 41:23,14 [+5:39,40]
54. 64 Stiendl Johannes AUT19760612 - ARBO Bosch Hausgerate Junkers 41:36,84 [+5:53,10]
55. 72 Peyrl Helmut AUT19730625 - ARBO ASKO RC Linz Mc Donald's KTM 41:40,49 [+5:56,75]
56. 75 Gross Rudolf AUT19551119 - ARBO RC Velox Opel Dohr Eitweg 41:40,51 [+5:56,77]
57. 17 Lener Christian AUT19850820 THC Team Hervis APO Sport - GS 111 41:49,67 [+6:05,93]
58. 38 Gruze Markus AUT19800130 - ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 41:50,40 [+6:06,66]
59. 9 Gaubitzer Michael AUT19831002 - ARBO Denzel Cliff UNIQA Wilding 41:59,13 [+6:15,39]
60. 16 Schobesberger Michael AUT19840405 - URC Radwelt VTA Oberbank Optimo 42:01,78 [+6:18,04]
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Probst Stefan

Urbanz Markus
Neuweg Michael
Kugler Josef
Koglbauer Christian
Rieglthalner Wolfgang
Rettenegger Thomas
Steurer Armin

Rzen Christian
Kitzbichler Werner
Dirager Alexander
Schndll Rupert-Johann
Kostel Norbert

Graf Wolfgang
Gschnaitner Wolfgang
Schranz Leonhard
Graf Markus

Gruner Patric

Benké Julius
Baumgartner Roman
Hochstaffl Ernst
KraRnitzer Jurgen
Eberdorfer Ernst
Kotnik Rene
Wurnitsch Wolfgang
Lehner Jurgen

AUT19790829
AUT19850524
AUT19830927
AUT19840205
AUT19840926
AUT19740224
AUT19781018
AUT19810319
AUT19830117
AUT19700504
AUT19841127
AUT19780503
AUT19660728
AUT19790426
AUT19760324
AUT19850421
AUT19830813
AUT19851015
AUT19621107
AUT19750626
AUT19760822
AUT19770522
AUT19650914
AUT19751009
AUT19810325
AUT19850702

Anzahl der Starter/Nombre de partants: 87

Ausgeschiedene Fahrer/Abandons: 1

Meldungen/Communiqué:

-/-

Die Rennleitung/Les Colléges des Commissaires

RCB

RC bikepalast.com Salzburg - GSIII

URC Rad+Technik

UNION RC Schartner Bombe Eferding

ARBO Bosch Hausgeréate Junkers

HRC Grafenbach Radsport Kerschbaumer Kerami
ARBO RC Velox Opel Dohr Eitweg

RC UNION Haus Die steiermaérkische Planaibahne
ARBO Denzel Cliff UNIQA Wilding

URC Radwelt VTA Oberbank Optimo

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

RC bikepalast.com Salzburg - GSIII

ARBO Hallein

RC ASVO OAMTC Kostel's Radshop Ziirich Cosmo
ARBO RC Velox Opel Dohr Eitweg

OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr

Volksbank Ideal Leingruber - GS 111

ARBO RC Velox Opel Dohr Eitweg

URC Raika Otztal Schischule Sélden Otztal Arena
Pro Cycle Team Bregenz

RC Amstetten Ginner Opel Ollinger

ARBO Waustenrot Fahrrad Hierl Strasswalchen
RC ASVO OAMTC Kostel's Radshop Ziirich Cosmo
RC ASVO OAMTC Kostel's Radshop Ziirich Cosmo
ARBO Pro Energetics Volksbank Koflach
Mountainbike-Club Oberwart Intersport Claudia
Festina Cycling Team Austria

42:10,09
42:12,37
42:27,74
42:28,99
42:29,56
42:31,17
42:31,95
42:44,03
42:46,00
43:03,02
43:14,78
43:18,92
43:23,51
43:28,91
43:57,10
44:09,50
44:10,71
44:15,88
44:17,81
44:19,14
44:38,66

[+6:26,35]
[+6:28,63]
[+6:44,00]
[+6:45,25]
[+6:45,82]
[+6:47,43]
[+6:48,21]
[+7:00,29]
[+7:02,26]
[+7:19,28]
[+7:31,04]
[+7:35,18]
[+7:39,77]
[+7:45,17]
[+8:13,36]
[+8:25,76]
[+8:26,97]
[+8:32,14]
[+8:34,07]
[+8:35,40]
[+8:54,92]
45:03,31 [+9:19,57]
45:33,21 [+9:49,47]
45:47,97 [+10:04,23]
46:15,26 [+10:31,52]
47:13,28 [+11:29,54]

Ergebnisliste/Classement: U23

Lange 25,5 km
Schnitt 40,2 km/I

Pl. _Nr. Name UCI-Code Kat. Cod.Mannschaft Fahrzeit
1. 25 Berger Harald AUT19831104 U-23 VOL Volksbank Ideal Leingruber - GS 111 38:02,99
2. 8 Graf Andreas AUT19850807 U-23 - ARBO Bosch Hausgerate Junkers 38:36,82 [+0:33,83]
3. 85 Benetseder Josef AUT19830210 U-23 - URC Radwelt VTA Oberbank Optimo 38:52,16 [+0:49,17]
4. 27 Eibegger Markus AUT19841016 U-23 - ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 39:04,59 [+1:01,60]
5. 88 Leopold Hans-Jérg AUT19830425 U-23 - ARBO RC Velox Opel Dohr Eitweg 39:21,29 [+1:18,30]
6. 10 Hauser Florian AUT19830730 U-23 VOL Volksbank Ideal Leingruber - GS |11 40:16,55 [+2:13,56]
7. 26 Bachler Bernhard AUT19830714 U-23 - RAD UNION St. Johann Moébel Aufsch 40:25,64 [+2:22,65]
8. 95 Schrdger Matthias AUT19851014 U-23 - AXA Pro Cycling Team 40:36,76 [+2:33,77]
9. 24 Buttenhauser Roland AUT19821214 U-23 - ARBO Wauistenrot Fahrrad Hierl Strass ~ 40:46,31 [+2:43,32]
10. 3 Kopeinig Rene AUT19830204 U-23 CAA Corratec Austria - ARBO - GSIII 40:47,30 [+2:44,31]
11. 5 Hechenblaickner Markus AUT19820406 U-23 - UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 41:22,85 [+3:19,86]
12. 17 Lener Christian AUT19850820 U-23 THC Team Hervis APO Sport - GS |11 41:49,67 [+3:46,68]
13. 9 Gaubitzer Michael AUT19831002 U-23 - ARBO Denzel Cliff UNIQA Wilding 41:59,13 [+3:56,14]
14. 16 Schobesberger Michael AUT19840405 U-23 - URC Radwelt VTA Oberbank Optimo 42:01,78 [+3:58,79]
15. 2 Urbanz Markus AUT19850524 U-23 - URC Rad+Technik 42:12,37 [+4:09,38]
16. 23 Neuweg Michael AUT19830927 U-23 - UNION RC Schartner Bombe Eferding 42:27,74 [+4:24,75]
17. 21 Kugler Josef AUT19840205 U-23 - ARBO Bosch Hausgerate Junkers 42:28,99 [+4:26,00]
18. 12 Koglbauer Christian AUT19840926 U-23 - HRC Grafenbach Radsport Kerschbau  42:29,56 [+4:26,57]
19. 19 Rzen Christian AUT19830117 U-23 - URC Radwelt VTA Oberbank Optimo 42:46,00 [+4:43,01]
20. 1 Durager Alexander AUT19841127 U-23 RCB RC bikepalast.com Salzburg - GSII|I 43:14,78 [+5:11,79]
21. 18 Schranz Leonhard AUT19850421 U-23 VOL Volksbank Ideal Leingruber - GS |11 44:09,50 [+6:06,51]
22. 13 Graf Markus AUT19830813 U-23 - ARBO RC Velox Opel Dohr Eitweg 44:10,71 [+6:07,72]
23. 22 Gruner Patric AUT19851015 U-23 - URC Raika Otztal Schischule Solden ©  44:15,88 [+6:12,89]
24. 6 Lehner Jirgen AUT19850702 U-23 - Festina Cycling Team Austria 47:13,28 [+9:10,29]
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Anzahl der Starter/Nombre de partants: 25
Ausgeschiedene Fahrer/Abandons: 1
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